Delta Dental PPO Dentist Listing for Vermont
This directory contains the names of Delta Dental PPO dentists in your region, in order by county, then by city.

You may obtain treatment from any dentist, but if you select a Delta Dental dentist, he or she has agreed to provide treatment according to
the provisions of your plan. For example, Delta Dental dentists complete claim forms and submit them directly to Delta Dental. Your plan
benefit booklet lists your benefits, limitations and exclusions, and explains coinsurance costs that are your responsibility.

If you select a non-Delta Dental dentist, the dental bill is your responsibility. Upon your submission of a completed claim form, Delta Dental
will pay allowable amounts in accordance with the provisions of your plan as outlined in your benefit booklet.

If you are covered by the Delta Dental PPO plan, you will generally receive a higher level of benefits by going to a Delta Dental PPO
network dentist. PPO dentists are noted in this directory by an asterisk (*) in the column to the left of the dentist’'s name. You will also
receive Delta Dental PPO in-network benefits when you go to any endodontist, oral surgeon or periodontist who is listed in this directory.

Please note that there may have been changes since the publication date of this directory. Therefore, we strongly recommend that you ask
your dentist about his or her current status with Delta Dental. For a current list of Delta Dental dentists in your area, use our online
directory through our web site at deltadentalins.com.

Key to dental specialty codes:

00 General dentists provide a full range of services for the entire family.

10 Oral surgeons remove impacted teeth and repair fractures of the jaw and other damage to the bone structure around the mouth.
15 Endodontists specialize in diseases of the tooth pulp, performing such services as root canals.

20 Orthodontists correct misaligned teeth and jaws, usually by applying braces.

30 Pediatric dentists generally limit their practices to children and teenagers.

40 Periodontists treat diseases of the tissues that support and surround the teeth

50 Prosthodontists generally specialize in replacing missing natural teeth with bridges and dentures.

60 Oral pathologists diagnose diseases of the mouth from study of tissue samples.

Spec. Name Address City State  Zip Phone

Code

Addison

00 COSSAART, JAMES 6 PARK PL Bristol VT 05443  (802) 453-7700
20 FAULKNER, JAMES 61 PINE ST Bristol vT 05443  (802) 453-5028
00 ROWE, PATRICK 61 PINE ST BLDG 4 Bristol VT 05443  (802) 453-3911
00 VISKUP, JOHN 61 PINE ST Bristol VT 05443  (802) 453-5028
00 GREEN, HARVEY 57 COURT ST Middlebury VT 05753  (802) 388-2727
00 LARROW, BARTLEY 80 COURT ST Middlebury VT 05753 (802) 388-7251
00 CHADWICK, THOMAS 2987 VT ROUTE 22A Shoreham vT 05770  (802) 897-7000
00 GREGORY, GLENN 2987 VT ROUTE 22A Shoreham vT 05770  (802) 897-7000
00 PRATT, JULIE 2987 VT ROUTE 22A Shoreham vT 05770  (802) 897-7000
00 CIMLER, DEREK 46 NEW HAVEN RD Vergennes VT 05491  (802) 877-2110
Bennington

00 HIRSCHBERG, ROGER 130 UNION ST Bennington VT 05201 (802) 447-7682
00 KANE, STEVEN 320 DEWEY ST Bennington VT 05201 (802) 442-9141
00 WISNIEWSKI, CHRISTOPHER 130 UNION ST Bennington VT 05201 (802) 447-7682
00 CARMACK, ELIZABETH 677 VT ROUTE 7A Shaftsbury VT 05262  (802) 442-7300
00 CARMACK, TYLER 677 VT ROUTE 7A Shaftsbury vT 05262  (802) 442-7300
00 CLOVER, JEREMY 677 VT ROUTE 7A Shaftsbury VT 05262  (802) 442-7300
Caledonia

00 KHORRAMI, ZAHRA 31 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR Danville VT 05828 (802) 684-1133
00 ALLEN, MARK 151 N MAIN ST Hardwick VT 05843  (802) 472-2260
00 LAJOIE, RICHARD 151 N MAIN ST Hardwick VT 05843  (802) 472-2260
00 PARENTEAU, MARC 151 N MAIN ST Hardwick vT 05843  (802) 472-2260
00 RULON, ADRIENNE 151 N MAIN ST Hardwick vT 05843  (802) 472-2260
00 ST JOHN, RONALD 151 N MAIN ST Hardwick VT 05843  (802) 472-2260
00 VASA, PRIYA 49 W CHURCH ST Hardwick VT 05843  (802) 472-5005
00 CARIC, RON 510 BROAD ST Lyndonville VT 05851 (802) 626-6111
00 PATEL, SONAL ONE PLACE NOTRE DAME STE 1 Saint Johnsbury VT 05819 (802) 748-9357
00 PELOK, SCOTT ONE PLACE NOTRE DAME STE 1 Saint Johnsbury VT 05819 (802) 748-9357
00 PIET, KATIE ONE PLACE NOTRE DAME STE 1 Saint Johnsbury vT 05819  (802) 748-9357
00 SHAH, PATHIK ONE PLACE NOTRE DAME STE 1 Saint Johnsbury VT 05819  (802) 748-9357
Chittenden

15 ANDRE, YVES 227 COLCHESTER AVE Burlington VT 05401 (802) 864-0461
00 AVERILL, DAVID 239 PEARL ST Burlington VT 05401 (802) 864-5315
30 GULKA, LAUREN 111 COLCHESTER AVE Burlington VT 05401 (802) 864-6881
30 GULKA, LAUREN 1127 NORTH AVE Burlington VT 05408 (802) 864-6881
00 HILL, EMILY 1127 NORTH AVE Burlington vT 05408 (802) 864-6881
00 JETTE, DAVID 184 S WINOOSKI AVE Burlington VT 05401 (802) 860-4310
00 JETTE, DAVID 617 RIVERSIDE AVE Burlington VT 05401 (802) 652-1050
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Name

KEETON, KRISTOPHER
NATT, PUNEET
ROGERS, MATTHEW
SINGH, PRABHLEEN
STEWART, RIAN
STEWART, RIAN
THOMPSON, ELICIA
THOMPSON, ELICIA
THORNTON, BRENNAN
THORNTON, BRENNAN
VALLABHANENI, GOPICHAND
VALLABHANENI, GOPICHAND
ATEN, TYLER

EVANS, SARAH

JETTE, DAVID
WARREN, CHEYANNE
DELOACH, MARY KATHRYN
GIBILISCO, MICHAEL
GULKA, LAUREN

HILL, EMILY

NILES, JENNIFER
ROGERS, MATTHEW
SCHABERG, KAMERON
SIMOLLARDES, JAMES
GULKA, LAUREN

HILL, EMILY

KEETON, EMILY
ROGERS, MATTHEW
BLOOM, JONATHAN
BROWN, NUSI

CALVI, RYAN

CHO, DANIEL
CONNOLLY, THOMAS
DELOACH, MARY KATHRYN
GREEN, WILLIAM
GULKA, LAUREN

HILL, EMILY

HOPKINS, KATERA
KEETON, EMILY
LUDINGTON, TYLER
MAIER, HOLLY
MCLEAN, DAVID

NATT, PUNEET
RAMADAN, HAISSAM
ROGERS, MATTHEW
SHEIKH, SUFIAN
SPERRY, KAREN
THEODOROU, CHRIST
ACONE, KEVIN
DERMODY, CHARLES
GENTILE, JOHN
GOLDEN, RONI
HACKER, JESSICA
MOLINARI, JACE

NATT, PUNEET
NDOUTOUME, OLIVIA

ALLEN, MARK
LAJOIE, RICHARD
PARENTEAU, MARC
RULON, ADRIENNE
ST JOHN, RONALD

DEBRUIN, R SCOTT
DINER, MURRAY
GRIMES, SUSAN
JINDAL, ANKUSH
MARTIN, PAMELA
PALDINO, PATRICK
SNYDER, MOSE
WOOLHOUSE, PETER
HACKER, JESSICA
MANH, TINA
MOHAJER, MARJAN
CARRUTH, JEVIN
DINER, MURRAY

Lists of Delta Dental dentists and benefit and eligibility information are also available on our web site: deltadentalins.com.

Address

27 N WILLARD ST

617 RIVERSIDE AVE
1127 NORTH AVE STE 1
617 RIVERSIDE AVE
184 S WINOOSKI AVE
617 RIVERSIDE AVE
184 S WINOOSKI AVE
617 RIVERSIDE AVE
184 S WINOOSKI AVE
617 RIVERSIDE AVE
184 S WINOOSKI AVE
617 RIVERSIDE AVE
369 HEINEBERG DR
106 HIGH POINT CTR STE 100
106 HIGH POINT CTR STE 100
106 HIGH POINT CTR STE 100
87 MAIN ST

11 MARKET PL

87 MAIN ST

87 MAIN ST

4 KELLOGG RD

87 MAIN ST

48 MAIN ST

33 SCHOOL ST

5070 SHELBURNE RD
5070 SHELBURNE RD
5070 SHELBURNE RD
5070 SHELBURNE RD
118 TILLEY DR STE 101
118 TILLEY DR STE 101
118 TILLEY DR STE 102
165 DORSET ST

118 TILLEY DR STE 102
60 TIMBER LN

165 DORSET ST

60 TIMBER LN

60 TIMBER LN

1060 HINESBURG RD
60 TIMBER LN

1060 HINESBURG RD
1050 HINESBURG RD
1683 WILLISTON RD STE 1
1050 HINESBURG RD
118 TILLEY DR STE 101
60 TIMBER LANE

118 TILLEY DR STE 102
595 DORSET ST #1

118 TILLEY DR STE 101
62 MERCHANTS ROW
62 MERCHANTS ROW
62 MERCHANTS ROW
25 BISHOP AVE

25 BISHOP AVE

584 OAK HILL RD

62 MERCHANTS ROW
62 MERCHANTS ROW

82 MAPLE ST
82 MAPLE ST
82 MAPLE ST
82 MAPLE ST
82 MAPLE ST

84 WATER TOWER RD UNIT 2
44 MAIN ST STE 400

44 MAIN ST STE 400

44 MAIN ST STE 400

44 MAIN ST STE 400

44 MAIN ST STE 400

44 MAIN ST STE 400

44 MAIN ST STE 400

10 MAPLEVILLE DEPOT
57 OLD ORCHARD RD
246 N MAIN ST

2 SPRING ST

26 CANADA ST

City

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Essex Junction
Essex Junction
Essex Junction
Essex Junction
Essex Junction
Essex Junction
Essex Junction
Milton
Shelburne
Shelburne
Shelburne
Shelburne
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
South Burlington
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston
Williston

Island Pond
Island Pond
Island Pond
Island Pond
Island Pond

Enosburg Falls
Richford
Richford
Richford
Richford
Richford
Richford
Richford
Saint Albans
Saint Albans
Saint Albans
Swanton
Swanton

State

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Zip

05401
05401
05408
05401
05401
05401
05401
05401
05401
05401
05401
05401
05446
05446
05446
05446
05452
05452
05452
05452
05452
05452
05452
05468
05482
05482
05482
05482
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05403
05495
05495
05495
05495
05495
05495
05495
05495

05846
05846
05846
05846
05846

05450
05476
05476
05476
05476
05476
05476
05476
05478
05478
05478
05488
05488

Phone

(802) 862-8625
(802) 652-1050
(802) 864-6881
(802) 652-1050
(802) 860-4310
(802) 652-1050
(802) 860-4310
(802) 652-1050
(802) 860-4310
(802) 652-1050
(802) 860-4310
(802) 652-1050
(802) 658-4873
(802) 655-5308
(802) 655-5308
(802) 655-5308
(802) 864-6881
(802) 878-5591
(802) 864-6881
(802) 864-6881
(802) 879-5151
(802) 864-6881
(802) 878-4664
(802) 893-2552
(802) 864-6881
(802) 864-6881
(802) 985-9797
(802) 864-6881
(802) 863-3950
(802) 863-3950
(802) 862-9196
(802) 860-3368
(802) 862-9196
(802) 864-6881
(802) 860-3368
(802) 864-6881
(802) 864-6881
(802) 847-1777
(802) 864-6881
(802) 847-1777
(802) 864-1890
(802) 864-9111
(802) 864-1890
(802) 863-3950
(802) 864-6881
(802) 862-9196
(802) 863-0330
(802) 863-3950
(802) 497-6310
(802) 497-6310
(802) 497-6310
(802) 878-1170
(802) 878-1170
(802) 878-2933
(802) 497-6310
(802) 497-6310

(802) 723-4300
(802) 723-4300
(802) 723-4300
(802) 723-4300
(802) 723-4300

(802) 933-8316
(802) 255-5520
(802) 255-5520
(802) 255-5520
(802) 255-5520
(802) 255-5520
(802) 255-5520
(802) 255-5520
(802) 524-5169
(802) 524-0345
(802) 527-7672
(802) 868-3334
(802) 868-2454
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Name

GRIMES, SUSAN
JINDAL, ANKUSH
JINDAL, ANKUSH
MARTIN, PAMELA
MARTIN, PAMELA
PALDINO, PATRICK
PALDINO, PATRICK
SNYDER, MOSE
SNYDER, MOSE
WOOLHOUSE, PETER
WOOLHOUSE, PETER

BRATT, JOSHUA
CHO, DANIEL
GOLIBER, CRAIG
GREEN, WILLIAM
GUPTA, NIDHI
MATHERLY, JITKA
MORRIS, GARY
MORRIS, MICHAEL
NATT, PUNEET
OLSEN, EDWIN
LUDINGTON, TYLER
MATHERLY, JITKA
ROGERS, MATTHEW

LANSKY, JOHN

LEBLANC, DENNIS
VANASSE, BRANDON
BOSCO, PAUL
CHAREST, ERIC

LAWTON, BENJAMIN
VOKEY, ROBERT
MICHEL, FREDERICK
BOUSHABA, MOKHTAR
BREEN, GARY
BRENNER, STEVEN
CHADWICK, THOMAS
DAVOREN, PAUL
DERMODY, CHARLES
GENTILE, JOHN
GREGORY, GLENN
JANKUNAS, SIGITA
MORAN, STEPHEN
NDOUTOUME, OLIVIA
PRATT, JULIE
ULLMAN, CHARLES
BAASCH, DAVID
WRIGHT, JAMES

GENTILE, JOHN
HOLLEY, GABRIEL
IANCU, AUGUSTIN
NDOUTOUME, OLIVIA
ROGERS, MATTHEW
ADLER, MICHAEL
FITZGERALD, KELLY
LARSON, EDWIN
FAHOUM, ALAA
ADLER, MICHAEL
BARBERI, BIBIANA
CORDERO, RICHARD
DIONNE, KATARZYNA
SHEIKH, SUFIAN
VISKUP, JOHN
WARREN, CHEYANNE
HORAN, TERRENCE
JEROME, KATHERINE
MORRIS, GARY
MORRIS, MICHAEL
ZONIES, STEPHEN
JEROME, KATHERINE
MAIER, HOLLY

Lists of Delta Dental dentists and benefit and eligibility information are also available on our web site: deltadentalins.com.

Address

26 CANADA ST
100 THUNDERBIRD DR BLDG DE
26 CANADA ST
100 THUNDERBIRD DR BLDG DE
26 CANADA ST
100 THUNDERBIRD DR BLDG DE
26 CANADA ST
100 THUNDERBIRD DR BLDG DE
26 CANADA ST
100 THUNDERBIRD DR BLDG DE
26 CANADA ST

66 MORRISVILLE PLZ
5 PARK ST

66 MORRISVILLE PLZ
5 PARK ST

66 MORRISVILLE PLZ
66 MORRISVILLE PLZ
294 UPPER MAIN ST
294 UPPER MAIN ST
5 PARK ST

294 UPPER MAIN ST
2 MOUNTAIN RD
1593 PUCKER ST
1593 PUCKER ST

9 SCHOOL ST

296 MAIN ST
296 MAIN ST
494 HIGHLAND AVE STE 1
494 HIGHLAND AVE STE 1

5 CARVER ST

5 CARVER ST

39 CHURCH ST STE 1
474 HOLIDAY DR STE 1
50 MAHONEY AVE

198 N MAIN ST

69 ALLEN ST STE 10
163 JACKSON AVE

474 HOLIDAY DR STE 1
474 HOLIDAY DR STE 1
69 ALLEN ST STE 10
204 N MAIN ST

204 N MAIN ST

474 HOLIDAY DR STE 1
69 ALLEN ST STE 10
71 ALLEN ST STE 204
42 N MAIN ST

42 N MAIN ST

856 US RTE 302 UNIT A
22 EAST VIEW LN STE B
856 US RTE 302 UNIT A
856 US RTE 302 UNIT A
85 WASHINGTON ST

417 US ROUTE 302

152 MAIN ST

153 STATE ST

294 SOUTH MAIN ST

157 TOWNE AVE

157 TOWNE AVE

157 TOWNE AVE

157 TOWNE AVE

157 TOWNE AVE

157 TOWNE AVE

157 TOWNE AVE

138 FIDDLERS GREEN #1
138 FIDDLERS GREEN #1
138 FIDDLERS GREEN #1
138 FIDDLERS GREEN #1
138 FIDDLERS GREEN #1
77 SOUTH MAIN ST STE 3
77 SOUTH MAIN ST STE 3

City

Swanton
Swanton
Swanton
Swanton
Swanton
Swanton
Swanton
Swanton
Swanton
Swanton
Swanton

Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville
Morrisville
Stowe

Stowe

Stowe

Randolph

Derby
Derby
Newport
Newport

Brandon
Brandon
Poultney
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Wallingford
Wallingford

Barre
Barre
Barre
Barre
Barre
Berlin
Montpelier
Montpelier
Northfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Waitsfield
Waitsfield
Waitsfield
Waitsfield
Waitsfield
Waterbury
Waterbury

State

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT

VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Zip

05488
05488
05488
05488
05488
05488
05488
05488
05488
05488
05488

05661
05661
05661
05661
05661
05661
05661
05661
05661
05661
05672
05672
05672

05060

05829
05829
05855
05855

05733
05733
05764
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05701
05773
05773

05641
05641
05641
05641
05641
05641
05602
05602
05663
05667
05667
05667
05667
05667
05667
05667
05673
05673
05673
05673
05673
05676
05676

Phone

(802) 868-2454
(802) 868-5551
(802) 868-2454
(802) 868-5551
(802) 868-2454
(802) 868-5551
(802) 868-2454
(802) 868-5551
(802) 868-2454
(802) 868-5551
(802) 868-2454

(802) 888-7585
(802) 888-3521
(802) 888-7585
(802) 888-3521
(802) 888-7585
(802) 888-7585
(802) 888-7766
(802) 888-7766
(802) 888-3521
(802) 888-7766
(802) 253-7932
(802) 253-4157
(802) 253-4157

(802) 728-3008

(802) 766-4711
(802) 766-4711
(802) 334-1400
(802) 334-1400

(802) 247-3314
(802) 247-3314
(802) 287-4066
(802) 775-6100
(802) 775-6771
(802) 773-2701
(802) 774-5050
(802) 773-1020
(802) 775-6100
(802) 775-6100
(802) 774-5050
(802) 775-5286
(802) 775-5286
(802) 775-6100
(802) 774-5050
(802) 773-7767
(802) 446-2770
(802) 446-2770

(802) 461-4734
(802) 371-0014
(802) 461-4734
(802) 461-4734
(802) 476-6373
(802) 622-0801
(802) 229-0690
(802) 229-4225
(802) 485-5100
(802) 454-1047
(802) 454-1047
(802) 454-1047
(802) 454-1047
(802) 454-1047
(802) 454-1047
(802) 454-1047
(802) 496-2524
(802) 496-2524
(802) 496-2524
(802) 496-2524
(802) 496-2524
(802) 244-6366
(802) 244-6366
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Spec.
Code
00

00

00
Windham
00

00

10

10

10

00

10

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

10

00
Windsor
00

00

30

30

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
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Name

MORRIS, GARY
MORRIS, MICHAEL
ROSENMAN, DOUGLAS

MOZAFFARI, JAHANGIR
SANTIAGO, CATHERINE
ABUNASRA, NAZEEH
BLOUNT, CHRISTOPHER
CAPASSO, VINCENT
DALEO, JAMES
EDMUNDS, PATRICK
HAWWASH, FADI
HOWE, MARTINA
KAIRLIS, YOSSRI
KAUFFMAN, TERRY
PERRY, DAVID
SALEEM, AKBAR
STONE, MARGARET
WELDON, LEONARD
DALEO, JAMES

SAUNDERS, STEPHEN
FOSTER, MICHAEL
BACHNER, STEVEN
BURDICK, ARNOLD
SYMANCYK, TARA
FAUVER, CHRISTOPHER
LARKIN, PHILIP
MATSYSHYN, PETRO
SPIGEL, BRIAN
KLAMPERT, MARK
YOUNG, MARK
STONE, MARGARET

Lists of Delta Dental dentists and benefit and eligibility information are also available on our web site: deltadentalins.com.

Address

77 SOUTH MAIN ST STE 3
77 SOUTH MAIN ST STE 3
77 SOUTH MAIN ST STE 3

5 HENRY ST

5 HENRY ST

927 PUTNEY RD

368 CANAL ST

368 CANAL ST

54 CHICKERING DR
368 CANAL ST

130 BIRGE ST

72 LANDMARK HILL DR
130 BIRGE ST

278 WESTERN AVE

80 FLAT ST STE 101
927 PUTNEY RD

72 LANDMARK HILL DR
368 CANAL ST

74 GRAFTON RD

55 VT RT 11 W

8 MAIN ST

54 PALMER CT

54 PALMER CT

79 S WINDSOR ST

2 CHESTER RD STE 10

148 MAIN ST

17 OLD CHESTER RD

109 SUMMER ST

1049 NORTH HARTLAND RD
205 BILLINGS FARM RD STE 1A
SUNSET FARM STE 4A

City

Waterbury
Waterbury
Waterbury

Bellows Falls
Bellows Falls
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Brattleboro
Townshend

Chester

Ludlow

Norwich

Norwich

South Royalton
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

White River Junction
White River Junction
Woodstock

State

VT
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT

Zip

05676
05676
05676

05101
05101
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05301
05353

05143
05149
05055
05055
05068
05156
05156
05156
05156
05001
05001
05091

Phone

(802) 244-6366
(802) 244-6366
(802) 244-6366

(802) 463-4695
(802) 463-4695
(802) 775-1170
(802) 254-9418
(802) 254-9418
(802) 254-8322
(802) 254-9418
(802) 251-1031
(802) 254-9244
(802) 251-1031
(802) 257-0006
(413) 253-9505
(802) 775-1170
(802) 254-9244
(802) 254-9418
(802) 365-4313

(802) 875-2878
(802) 228-4446
(802) 649-5210
(802) 649-5210
(802) 763-7575
(802) 885-3191
(802) 885-4140
(802) 885-4581
(802) 885-2205
(802) 295-2458
(802) 295-5611
(802) 457-4464
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